PICK IX.
COMPASS SOFTWARE SPECIAL OEfER
~~, II'
Pick any adventure from the list below for (. =~~II . ~
£ 1 .50 and chose another game from the '""'- . x:~._~#_~;
same list FREE, Which will go on the other
side of the tapel You can do this as
many times as you like, or until you raac

THE ANTTILIS MISSION
DEEP PROBE
HOW TO ORDER ...
Just send a list of the games you want with poyment and your name
and address to .. .
COMPASS SOfTWARE
111 Mill Road, Cobholm Island, GI.Yarmoulh, Norfolk, NR31 OBB.
Cheques or PO's payable 10 COMPASS SOFTWARE.
PASS SOFTWARE
III Hill Road.Cobhol_.pT.Var-auth,NR31 088
ADVENTURES AVAILABLE ON THE SPECTRUM 4BK AND 128K IN 4BK MODEl
PROJECT- X TI-£ I1ICROt1AN •••••••••• ~ •••••••••••••••••••••••• £,1.7:5
T~IE ' 0 ' ZONE (MICHAN 11) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• (1.75
DEf10N FROH THE DARKS I DE •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• C 1 .75
TUE GOLDEN HASK 10E1'ION I I) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• Ct. 75
THe: DEVILS HAND (DEHON III) •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• [1.75
SPECIAL OFFERI
Buy ~"Y tNO of th •• boy_ on on. tap_ for Ju.t £3.00
LATEST RELEASES.
INTRUDER ALERT ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• I: I.""
THE liODBLE ........ TER ..................... ..................... C 1 • ~
SHADOWS OF Tl£ PAST (NE:WI •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• [1.9"'
Th •• bov. thr ... dy~tur ... 11 Includ. tat. of •• chin. cad •
• ound FX and .creen Fl.
t NFORt1AT ION.
All .dv.ntur •• In thl •• d ... Itf'"t have 'full colour ca ... .r. apart fro.
De.an fro. the d.rk.ld. ~nd Proj.ct-X the _icro.an.
They .r. all graphic adventur •• and .c.t of the l.t .. t r.l .....
includ. REAL TIHE!
NOTEI
ON TIE 8 - SIDE OF EACH 91NOLE TAPE SOLD 19 " PROGRArI CAL..LED
ADVENTURE ADVERTS. nus PROGRA" 19 CONTINUALLY UPDATED AND
CONTAINS ACTUAL SCREEN SHOTS FROH EACH INDIVIDUAL ADVENTURE AND
FULL INFORMTION ON THE Co..t..ETE RANGE OF Cot1PASS ~RE
ADVENTURES!
All adventur •• • r. duplicated on high qu.llty AGFA tap. and .r.
only .vallabl. on the Sinclair Sp-ctru. rang. of ca-put.r ••
(JOUTSIDE UK PLEASE ADD [1 EXTRA TO COVER ADDITIONAL POSTAGEI)
ALL AOVENnJRES ARE AVAILABLE VIA MIL OROER ON.Y. ALL PRICES
INCLUDE POST AND PACKING. (HERE ARE NO HIDDEN EXTRAS!)
All ch.qu •• /post.l order. to b ••• d. pay.bl. to DD"PA99 SOFTWARE
and fQrNard.d to the .bov •• ddr •••••
COHING SOON •••••• !
THE "leRO HUTANT (r1ICr1AN
INTAu!
OO~O?~~ (Q)mam.~
00 V(Q)1IJ (Q)WN A
'PLUS D' DISK SYSI'BM ?
~~~A~~MJallWA«mJM,.'lI'
~rom.Ymn
LOad some great adventures in just four seconds!
COMPASS COLLECTION I
(3.5 DISK ONLY)
PROJECT X THE MICROMAN
THE '0' ZONE
DEMON FROM THE DARKSIDE
THE GOLDEN MASK
THE DEVIL'S HAND
With built in MENU system for easy loading ...
ALSO NEW FROM COMPASS SOFIWAREI
COMPASS COLLECTION II
(3.5 DISK ONLY)
SHADOWS OF THE PAST
THE HOBBLE HUNTER
THE MICRO MUTANT
INTRUDER ALERT
INVADERS FROM PLANET X
iOOMP'~ <Ol)jJlU!JG1I1lll)N II ~ iOOMP'ASli!l MU!JR(;](l!OO llll
Mm lCI.B IBACCIIl_1P+1I'
illm
~ ~CIIIl6!k IlWjMt~ m JP>+IP'I
-, ~. ~ " I,-"l' ' ..... ·F-.'" .. '\. .•. ' ~ •• ".~~·-T) ·~ ·J ..... l:"\. " ' 7' l.JU:."'t ~ ,} .Lr 'l.l '_,l(td.: .... t \. ~,) h~ ~ ~
ALL A DVEN11JRES ARE FOR THE 48K SPECTRUMlI28-48 MODE